 1
Instruction Manual
ClearSight
Horizontal Agarose Gel
Electrophoresis Systems
MSMINICS
MSMIDICS
MSCHOICECS

Multi Sub Mini
Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-1  1  MS10-1-1  1  MS15-1-1
2  MS7-2-1  2  MS10-2-1  2  MS15-2-1
4  MS7-4-1  4  MS10-4-1  4  MS15-4-1
8  MS7-8MC-1
 MS7-8-1
8 MS10-8-1
10  MS15-10-1
 MS15-10MC-1
10  MS7-10-1  10 MS10MC-10-1  12  MS15-12-1
12  MS7-12-1  12  MS10-12-1  14  MS15-14MC-1
16  MS7-16-1  16  MS10-16-1  16  MS15-16-1
  20 MS10-20MC-1  18  MS15-18MC-1
    20  MS15-20-1
    28  MS15-28MC-1
    30  MS15-30-1
Multi Sub Mini
Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-0.75  1  MS10-1-0.75  1  MS15-1-0.75
2  MS7-2-0.75  2  MS10-2-0.75  2  MS15-2-0.75
4  MS7-4-0.75  4  MS10-4-0.75  4  MS15-4-0.75
8  MS7-8MC-
0.75
 MS7-8-0.75
8
MS10-8-0.75
10  MS15-10-0.75
 MS15-10MC-
0.75
10
 MS7-10-0.75
10  MS10MC-10-
0.75
12
 MS15-12-0.75
12
 MS7-12-0.75
12  MS10-12-
0.75
14  MS15-14MC-
0.75
16
 MS7-16-0.75
16  MS10-16-
0.75
16
 MS15-16-0.75
  20  MS10-20MC-
0.75
18  MS15-18MC-
0.75
    20  MS15-20-0.75
28  MS15-28MC-
0.75
    30  MS15-30-0.75
 16
Multi Sub Mini
Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-1.5  1  MS10-1-1.5  1  MS15-1-1.5
2  MS7-2-1.5  2  MS10-2-1.5  2  MS15-2-1.5
4  MS7-4-1.5  4  MS10-4-1.5  4  MS15-4-1.5
8  MS7-8MC-1.5
 MS7-8-1.5
8 MS10-8-1.5
10  MS15-10-1.5
 MS15-10MC-
1.5
10  MS7-10-1.5  10  MS10MC-10-
1.5
12  MS15-12-1.5
12  MS7-12-1.5  12  MS10-12-1.5  14 MS15-14MC-
1.5
16  MS7-16-1.5  16  MS10-16-1.5  16  MS15-16-1.5
  20  MS10-20MC-
1.5
18  MS15-18MC-
1.5
    20  MS15-20-1.5
    28  MS15-28MC-
1.5
    30  MS15-30-1.5
Multi Sub Mini
Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-2  1  MS10-1-2  1  MS15-1-2
2  MS7-2-2  2  MS10-2-2  2  MS15-2-2
4  MS7-4-2  4  MS10-4-2  4  MS15-4-2
8  MS7-8MC-2
 MS7-8-2
8 MS10-8-2
10  MS15-10-2
 MS15-10MC-2
10  MS7-10-2  10  MS10MC-10-2  12  MS15-12-2
12  MS7-12-2  12  MS10-12-2  14  MS15-14MC-2
16  MS7-16-2  16  MS10-16-2  16  MS15-16-2
  20  MS10-20MC-2  18  MS15-18MC-2
    20  MS15-20-2
    28  MS15-28MC-2
    30  MS15-30-2
 17
Combs – MC Denotes Multi Channel Pipette compatible.
Multi Sub Maxi Multi Sub Maxi Multi Sub Maxi Multi Sub Maxi
No.
of
Samp
les
Part Number No. of
Samples
No. of Samples No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
0.75
mm
Thick Comb 1mm  Thick Comb 1.5mm Thick Comb 1.75mm Thick Comb
1 MS20-1-0.75 1 MS20-1-1 1 MS20-1-1.5 1 MS20-1-2
2 MS20-2-0.75 2 MS20-2-1 2 MS20-2-1.5 2 MS20-2-2
4 MS20-4-0.75 4 MS20-4-1 4 MS20-4-1.5 4 MS20-4-2
10 MS20-10-0.75 10 MS20-10-1 10 MS20-10-1.5 10 MS20-10-2
16 MS20-16-0.75 16 MS20-16-1 16 MS20-16-1.5 16 MS20-16-2
20 MS20-20MC-
0.75
20
MS20-20MC-1
20 MS20-20MC-1.5 20
MS20-20MC-2
25 MS20-25-0.75 25 MS20-25-1 25 MS20-25-1.5 25 MS20-25-2
30 MS20-30-0.75 30 MS20-30-1 30 MS20-30-1.5 30 MS20-30-2
36 MS20-36-0.75 36 MS20-36-1 36 MS20-36-1.5 36 MS20-36-2
40 MS20-40MC-
0.75
40 MS20-40MC-1 40 MS20-40MC-1.5 40
MS20-40MC-2
 18
Warranty
The Cleaver Scientific Ltd. (CSL) Multi Sub Horizontal Electrophoresis units have